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RIVER CITY FF LEAGUE 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:43 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
METALHEADS

NINJAS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
GRASS GROWERS

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
CHAOS

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
CHAOS

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
KYLE

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS
NINJAS

KYLE

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS

NINJAS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
KYLE

74
95
101
92
105
72

90
81
88
70
101
98

82
7
68
118
107
131

75
56
79
103
86
95

68
73
100
71
89
111

88
99
97
90
105
113

84
87
93
82
87
105

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

JLEE 69
MAD SCIENTISTS 94
KAHNARTIST 78
KYLE 78
CHAOS 120
CLEO 64
METALHEADS 57
MAD SCIENTISTS 72
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 86
KYLE 48
GRASS GROWERS 85
CLEO 82
MAD SCIENTISTS 116
METALHEADS 67
KYLE 123
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 72
CLEO 79
GRASS GROWERS 79
NINJAS 93
KAHNARTIST 86
GRASS GROWERS 60
CLEO a7
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 72
CHAOS 48
KAHNARTIST 62
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 104
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 67
CHAOS 85
GRASS GROWERS 82
CLEO 104
CLEO 87
GRASS GROWERS 90
KYLE 105
KAHNARTIST 62
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 71
CHAOS 77
GRASS GROWERS 86
CHAOS 102
KAHNARTIST 58
NINJAS 120
CLEO 96
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 76
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS
NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS
NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS
KAHNARTIST

KYLE

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS
KAHNARTIST

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS
METALHEADS

NINJAS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
GRASS GROWERS

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
CHAOS

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS

JLEE

NINJAS

KAHNARTIST

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
CHAOS

117
77
66
51
91

147

86
84
97
84
120
83

79
111
66
71
45
83

41
90
77
39
77
67

82
83
63
129
90
103

60
95
57
71
118
72

66
76
84
74
97
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
KYLE

CLEO

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
CHAOS

GRASS GROWERS

KYLE

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
GRASS GROWERS

CLEO

CHAOS

CHAOS

CLEO

NINJAS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
GRASS GROWERS

Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!
NINJAS

CHAOS

KYLE

CLEO

GRASS GROWERS

JLEE

MAD SCIENTISTS
KAHNARTIST
KYLE

CHAOS

CLEO

METALHEADS

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
KYLE

GRASS GROWERS

CLEO

MAD SCIENTISTS
METALHEADS

KYLE

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
CLEO

GRASS GROWERS
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87
74
76
98
98
76

103
140
77
86
65
80

94
79
70
95
98
70

86
40
86
88
71
64

74
103
66
48
74
83

69
91
95
101
89
100

72
61
54
82
96
60
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

CHAOS 110 S KYLE 78
JLEE 107 VS NINJAS 128
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 128
MAD SCIENTISTS 105
KAHNARTIST 98
GRASS GROWERS 88
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 82
CLEO 79
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS 55
METALHEADS 54

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 92 S NINJAS 73
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 104 VS CHAOS 94
KAHNARTIST 91
KYLE 84
JLEE 71
GRASS GROWERS 66
CLEO 63
MAD SCIENTISTS 60
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS 58
METALHEADS 51

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING 81 Vs Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam! 102
CHAQOS 93 VS NINJAS 64
GRASS GROWERS 72
KAHNARTIST 71
JLEE 70
KYLE 69
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS 68
METALHEADS 53
MAD SCIENTISTS 34
CLEO 22
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