

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	74	VS	JLEE	69
METALHEADS	95	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	94
NINJAS	101	VS	KAHNARTIST	78
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	92	VS	KYLE	78
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	105	VS	CHAOS	120
GRASS GROWERS	72	VS	CLEO	64
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	90	VS	METALHEADS	57
JLEE	81	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	72
NINJAS	88	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	86
KAHNARTIST	70	VS	KYLE	48
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	101	VS	GRASS GROWERS	85
CHAOS	98	VS	CLEO	82
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	82	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	116
JLEE	77	VS	METALHEADS	67
NINJAS	68	VS	KYLE	123
KAHNARTIST	118	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	72
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	107	VS	CLEO	79
CHAOS	131	VS	GRASS GROWERS	79
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	75	VS	NINJAS	93
JLEE	56	VS	KAHNARTIST	86
METALHEADS	79	VS	GRASS GROWERS	60
MAD SCIENTISTS	103	VS	CLEO	47
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	86	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	72
KYLE	95	VS	CHAOS	48
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	68	VS	KAHNARTIST	62
JLEE	73	vs vs	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	104
METALHEADS	100	VS VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	67
MAD SCIENTISTS	71	VS VS	CHAOS	85
NINJAS	89	VS VS	GRASS GROWERS	82
KYLE	111	VS	CLEO	104
		10	0220	
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	88	VS	CLEO	87
JLEE	99	VS	GRASS GROWERS	90
METALHEADS	97	VS	KYLE	105
MAD SCIENTISTS	90	VS	KAHNARTIST	62
NINJAS	105	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	71
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	113	VS	CHAOS	77
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	84	Ve	GRASS GROWERS	86
JLEE	84 87	VS VS	CHAOS	86 102
METALHEADS	93	vs vs	KAHNARTIST	58
MAD SCIENTISTS	93 82	vs vs	NINJAS	120
MAD SCIENTISTS MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	87	vs vs	CLEO	96
KYLE	105	vs vs	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	90 76
	105	və	wham: Dam: mark Tou Call!	10



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	117	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	87
JLEE	77	VS	KYLE	74
METALHEADS	66	VS	CLEO	76
MAD SCIENTISTS	51	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	98
NINJAS	91	VS	CHAOS	98
KAHNARTIST	147	VS	GRASS GROWERS	76
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	86	VS	KYLE	103
JLEE	84	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	140
METALHEADS	97	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	77
MAD SCIENTISTS	84	VS	GRASS GROWERS	86
NINJAS	120	VS	CLEO	65
KAHNARTIST	83	VS	CHAOS	80
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10 BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	79		CHAOS	94
	111	VS		
		VS	CLEO NINJAS	79
METALHEADS MAD SCIENTISTS	66 71	VS		70
		VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	95
KAHNARTIST	45	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	98
KYLE	83	VS	GRASS GROWERS	70
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	41	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	86
JLEE	90	VS	NINJAS	40
METALHEADS	77	VS	CHAOS	86
MAD SCIENTISTS	39	VS	KYLE	88
KAHNARTIST	77	VS	CLEO	71
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	67	VS	GRASS GROWERS	64
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	82	VS	JLEE	74
METALHEADS	83	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	103
NINJAS	63	VS	KAHNARTIST	66
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	129	VS	KYLE	48
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	90	VS	CHAOS	74
GRASS GROWERS	103	VS	CLEO	83
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	60	VS	METALHEADS	69
JLEE	95	V3 VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	91
NINJAS	57	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	95
KAHNARTIST	71	VS	KYLE	101
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	118	VS	GRASS GROWERS	89
CHAOS	72	VS	CLEO	100
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	66	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	72
JLEE	76	VS	METALHEADS	61
NINJAS	84	VS	KYLE	54
KAHNARTIST	74	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	82
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	97	VS	CLEO	96
CHAOS	84	VS	GRASS GROWERS	60



FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
CHAOS	110	VS	KYLE	78
JLEE	107	VS	NINJAS	128
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	128			
MAD SCIENTISTS	105			
KAHNARTIST	98			
GRASS GROWERS	88			
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	82			
CLEO	79			
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	55			
METALHEADS	54			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	92	VS	NINJAS	73
Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	104	VS	CHAOS	94
KAHNARTIST	91			
KYLE	84			
JLEE	71			
GRASS GROWERS	66			
CLEO	63			
MAD SCIENTISTS	60			
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	58			
METALHEADS	51			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	81	VS	Wham! Bam! Thank You Cam!	102
CHAOS	93	VS	NINJAS	64
GRASS GROWERS	72	vo		01
KAHNARTIST	71			
JLEE	70			
KYLE	69			
BAD MAMMA JAMMAS	68			
METALHEADS	53			
MAD SCIENTISTS	34			
CLEO	22			
	22			